Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
Microsoft®
Windows®
Embedded
UTC-542 42.5" Ubiquitous Touch Computer
UTC-542I with 11th Gen Intel Core i7/i5/i3 Processor
	� High performance and fanless system design

細部放大圖 C
縮放 2 : 1
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-542IP-ATB0E 42.5 Intel® Core™ i5-1145G7E fanless UTC with PCT.T/S.
8GB RAM
1702002605 Power cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1700000596-11 Power Cord (China) CCC,10A 250V, 3P 1830mm
1700032693-11 Power Cord UK BSI 2P 10A 250V 180cm 18AWG
1960110312N002 IO Cover for UTC-542I series
Installation Accessory for UTC-542
Part No. Description
ARES-12290-L202000 Wall Mount kit for UTC-532
UTC-H01-STANDE H-shaped floor stand
UTC-542 WiFi Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-WIFI-A5E AIW-163BR 802.11ax with BT5.2, PCIe-USB, Realtek
8852BE, M.2 2230